
RG DIFF

16 lb

15 lb

14 lb

13 lb

12 lb

11 lb

10 lb

PRODUCT DETAILS:

lbs.

COVERSTOCK:
CORE:
FACTORY FINISH:
COLOR:
FLARE POTENTIAL:
FRAGRANCE:
AVAILABLE WEIGHTS:
PRODUCT SKU:

VISIT STORMBOWLING.COM FOR MORE DETAILS

lbslb 1 lbs.

Reactor™ Pearl Reactive

Surge™ Core
Power Edge™

Silver/Purple
Low

Root Beer Float

10-16 lbs.
VVU

2.57

2.58

2.60

2.62

2.64

0.025

0.024

0.025

0.021

0.020

TROPICAL SURGE

2.76 0.002

2.80 0.002


