

TROPICAL SURGE"

PRODUCT DETAILS:
COVERSTOCK: Reactor™ Pearl Reactive
CORE: Surge™ Core
FACTORY FINISH: Power Edge™
COLOR: Silver/Purple
FLARE POTENTIAL: Low
FRAGRANCE: Root Beer Float
AVAILABLE WEIGHTS: 10-16 lbs.
PRODUCT SKU: VVU

	RG	DIFF
16 lb	2.57	0.025
15 lb	2.58	0.024
14 lb	2.60	0.025
13 lb	2.62	0.021
12 lb	2.64	0.020
11 lb	2.76	0.002
10 lb	2.80	0.002





VISIT **STORMBOWLING.COM** FOR MORE DETAILS